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Schiulerklasse A

Nachname, Vorname Ringe
Méslang, Miriam 759 125112 110 11010710194 0 O O
Méslang, Simon 176 91 86 0O O O O O O O O

Schiulerklasse B

Nachname, Vorname Ringe
Moéslang, Katrin 1712 176 176 172 172 170 170 170 169 169 168
Baiz, Simone 1645 168 166 166 165 165 164 164 163 163 161

Schilerklasse C (aufgelegt)

Nachname, Vorname Ringe
Queck, Jasmin-Veronika 2565 1281270 O O O O O 0 O

Jugendklasse

Nachname, Vorname Ringe

Manz, Larissa 1872 191 191 190 188 188 186 185 185 184 184
Manz, Manuel 1844 187 186 186 185 185 183 183 183 183 183
Reif, Alexandra 1823 185 185 183 183 182 182 181 181 181 180
Bartsch, Karoline 1658 172 171 170 167 165 164 163 163 162 161

Reitmeier, Nadine 1560 164 164 161 159 156 155 152 152 150 147
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Damenklasse

Nachname, Vorname Ringe

Moslang, Claudia 1938 196 195 194 194 194 193 193 193 193 193
Moslang, Monika 1761 186 181 177 177 174 174 173 173 173 173
Moslang, Andrea 1752 183 179 177 175 175 174 173 172 172 172
Moslang, Birgit 1696 180 175 174 172 172 167 166 165 165 160
Rimmel, Monika 1604 164 164 163 163 162 158 158 158 158 156
Bartsch, Renate 1575 169 164 162 162 155 155 153 152 152 151
Callies, Petra 1571 172 169 169 161 159 156 154 153 147 131
Mohrherr, Petra 1285 142 142 140 134 124 123 122 122 120 116
Mahle, Doris 426 1511421330 O O O O O O

Schitzenklasse

Nachname, Vorname Ringe
Leimgruber, Werner 1891 193 192 191 191 188 188 188 187 187 186

Blehle, Christian 1834 191 189 186 185 183 181 180 180 180 179
Moslang, Peter 1810 187 184 181 181 181 180 179 179 179 179
Bartsch, Bertram 1777 182 181 180 178 177 177 176 176 176 174
Rimmel, Andreas 1758 177 177 177 177 177 176 176 175 173 173
Gassner, Manfred 1661 171 170 169 168 168 166 165 165 160 159
Mohrherr, Markus 1540 165 165 159 157 154 154 149 147 145 145
Berkmann, Erich 697 149 146 1431341250 O O O O
Eder, Petru 272 10982 81 0 0 O O O O O
Schmid, Ingo 160 1600 O O O O O O O O
Notz, Ralf 157 1570 O O O O O O O O

Altersklasse

Nachname, Vorname Ringe

Moslang, Alois 1566 163 162 161 158 157 156 154 152 152 151
Simone, Bernard 1459 160 149 146 146 146 146 146 141 140 139
Rimmel, Ewald 1406 146 145 144 142 142 141 140 137 137 132



Seniorenklasse 1

Platz Nachname, Vorname Ringe
1 Manz, Helmut 787 88 85 79 79 79 78 78 76 73 72
2 Schwab, Heinz 759 81 80 77 77 75 75 74 74 74 72

Seniorenklasse 2

Platz Nachname, Vorname Ringe

1 Berkmann, Erna 861 90 88 88 86 86 85 85 85 84 84
2 Berkmann, Max 780 82 80 80 79 79 77 76 76 76 75
3 Knappe, Horst 756 83 81 78 76 74 74 73 73 73 71
4 Kleck, Anton 685 74 73 71 69 68 67 67 66 65 65
5 Albrecht, Raimund 307 83 77 76 72 0 O O O O O

6 Ortmann, August 179 75 59 45 0 O O O O O O

Luftpistole
Platz Nachname, Vorname Ringe

1 Bartsch, Gunter 1789 182 182 180 180 179 179 178 177 176 176
2 Rimmel, Angela 1787 184 182 179 179 179 178 177 177 176 176
3 Moslang, Alois 1742 178 178 177 175 174 173 173 172 171 171
4 Ortmann, Walter 1688 181 172 169 169 169 168 168 167 163 162
5 Bol3, Andreas 1685 183 181 171 169 169 168 163 163 160 158
6 Schmid, Ingo 1658 169 168 167 166 166 165 165 164 164 164
7 Berkmann, Erich 1616 167 167 165 163 162 159 159 158 158 158
8 Mohrherr, Markus 1571 164 161 160 159 157 156 155 154 153 152
9 Moslang, Sigrid 1539 169 161 157 156 152 151 150 149 149 145
10 Mehnert, Michael 1448 159 158 156 154 150 139 135 134 132 131
11 Just, Roland 349 1771720 O O O O O O O

Jugendpokal
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1

Nachname, Vorname
Manz, Larissa

Manz, Manuel

Reif, Alexandra
Moslang, Katrin
Baiz, Simone
Reitmeier, Nadine
Bartsch, Karoline

Vereinspokal

Nachname, Vorname
Moslang, Claudia
Moslang, Monika
Blehle, Christian
Moslang, Birgit
Bartsch, Renate
Moslang, Peter
Callies, Petra
Gassner, Manfred
Leimgruber, Werner
Rimmel, Ewald
Rimmel, Monika
Moéslang, Alois
Bartsch, Bertram
Moslang, Andrea
Mohrherr, Petra

Seniorenpokal

Nachname, Vorname
Berkmann, Max
Berkmann, Erna
Kleck, Anton
Albrecht, Raimund

Luftpistolenpokal

Nachname, Vorname
Bartsch, Glnter

Teiler
13,9
20,9
28,2
38,1
38,1
45,1
55,7

Teiler
3,2
6,1
6,7

19,2
23,0
23,3
28,0
30,3
38,4
40,2
44,8
65,5
70,0
93,9
99,3

Teiler
9,7
26,7
93,3
97,8

Teiler
70,4

13,9
21,0
57,4
38,6
51,5
46,0
71,1

9,4
21,0
28,4

141,2
28,6
41,3

112,3

1114
38,7

205,3

147.,4
93,0
76,2

171,3

386,9

72,4
34,7
389,1
199,1

121,2
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Schmid, Ingo
Rimmel, Angela
Moslang, Claudia
Berkmann, Erich
Mohrherr, Markus
BoR3, Andreas
Moslang, Alois
Just, Roland
Ortmann, Walter
Mehnert, Michael

Gasthaus "Sonne" Pokal

Nachname, Vorname
Moslang, Claudia
Blehle, Christian
Manz, Manuel
Manz, Larissa
Berkmann, Erna
Moslang, Monika
Reif, Alexandra
Bartsch, Glunter
Berkmann, Max
Mdoslang, Katrin
Bartsch, Renate
Schmid, Ingo
Callies, Petra
Moslang, Peter
Baiz, Simone
Mdoslang, Birgit
Leimgruber, Werner
Mohrherr, Markus
Moslang, Alois
Bartsch, Bertram
Rimmel, Monika
Gassner, Manfred
Rimmel, Angela
Moslang, Andrea
Bartsch, Karoline
Bof3, Andreas
Mohrherr, Petra
Just, Roland
Kleck, Anton
Reitmeier, Nadine

Platz
1
2

Jugendschitzenkdnig

Nachname, Vorname
Manz, Manuel
Reif, Alexandra

Teiler

20,8
23,5
29,5
30,7
37,6
40,5
44,0
48,8
51,9
58,1
59,9
65,2
71,3
74,1
82,3
83,5
84,3
84,5
95,8
96,4
100,9
121,9
122,7
128,9
131,8
135,5
135,6
141,2
141,5
142,9

80,4 145,2
81,4 89,3
93,5 288,8
107,7 1825,0
120,3 1143,0
130,4 246,5
148,0 208,1
173,4 1746,0
178,9 232,0
221,1 758,7
Koénig Pokal
17,6 3,2
16,8 6,7
8,6 20,9
16,8 13,9
10,9 26,7
34,4 6,1
15,8 28,2
20,6 28,2
42,2 9,7
20,0 38,1
36,9 23,0
33,0 32,2
43,3 28,0
50,8 23,3
44,2 38,1
64,3 19,2
45,9 38,4
36,4 48,1
36,6 59,2
26,4 70,0
56,1 44,8
91,6 30,3
90,1 32,6
35,0 93,9
76,1 55,7
83,3 52,2
36,3 99,3
71,8 69,4
48,2 93,3
97,8 45,1
Teiler
8,6 12,2
15,8 26,2



3 Manz, Larissa 16,8 28,0
4 Moslang, Katrin 20,0 46,6
5 Baiz, Simone 44,2 57,8
6 Moslang, Miriam 45,2 576,4
7 Ulrich, Carina 74,9 80,6
8 Bartsch, Karoline 76,1 90,1
9 Reitmeier, Nadine 97,8 328,7
Damenschitzenkonigin
Platz Nachname, Vorname Teiler
1 Berkmann, Erna 10,9 34,7
2 Moslang, Claudia 17,6 37,8
3 Moslang, Monika 34,4 38,3
4 Moéslang, Andrea 35,0 63,8
5 Mohrherr, Petra 36,3 64,0
6 Bartsch, Renate 36,9 60,4
7 Callies, Petra 43,3 86,3
8 Moslang, Sigrid 53,2 60,6
9 Rimmel, Monika 56,1 67,0
10 Moslang, Birgit 64,3 78,1
11 Rimmel, Angela 90,1 291,2
Schitzenkoénig
Platz Nachname, Vorname Teiler
1 Blehle, Christian 16,8 18,3
2 Bartsch, Gunter 20,6 22,2
3 Bartsch, Bertram 26,4 79,3
4 Schmid, Ingo 33,0 61,0
5 Mohrherr, Markus 36,4 65,4
6 Moslang, Alois 36,6 42,0
7 Simone, Bernard 41,7 138,1
8 Berkmann, Max 42,2 84,2
9 Leimgruber, Werner 45,9 47,2
10 Kleck, Anton 48,2 550,6
11 Knappe, Horst 50,0 143,7
12 Moslang, Peter 50,8 83,2
13 Rimmel, Andreas 57,4 65,8
14 Just, Roland 71,8 445,2
15 Schwab, Heinz 81,8 478,3
16 Bol3, Andreas 83,3 442 .4

17 Gassner, Manfred 91,6 95,2



